2007-06-011
BF2040...
Silicon N-Channel MOSFET Tetrode
•  For low  noise , high gain controlled
   input stages up to 1GHz
•  Operating voltage 5 V
•  Pb-free (RoHS compliant) package
•  Qualified according AEC Q101

Date code (YM)
BFP181
Type code
5
6
Pin 1
0.8 0.81.2
0.
9
1.
1
0.
9
1.2
0.8
0.8
0.8 -0.05
+0.1
1.9
1.7
±0.12.9
+0.1
-0.050.4
0.1 MAX.
1 2
34
0.25 M B
±0.11
10
˚ M
A
X
.
0.
15
 M
IN
.
0.2 AM
2.
4
±0
.1
5
0.2 10
˚ M
A
X
.
A
1.
3
±0
.1
0...8˚
0.08...0.15
2.
6
4
3.15Pin 1
8
0.2
1.15
B
Manufacturer
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
2007-06-019
BF2040...Package SOT143R
1.
1
0.8 0.81.2
0.